
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Western Yearling Longe Line

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Breaking Bad Anthony Leier1 Carri/Susan Ruby $0.00
Born Blazin Hot Sean Schembri2 Winsome Farms Gwen/ Zimmerman $0.00
One Hot Impulse Alan L Wood3 Jennifer L Bowen $0.00
Hot Chocolate Cookie Sandy Jirkovsky4 Jim/Nancy Bower $0.00
Sonnyandseventyfive Jim Jirkovsky5 Elizabeth Kronfield $0.00
Sleepin Ona Impulse Cathy A Wood6 Heather Kessel $0.00
Now You Know Dale Sullens7 Marcy R Best $0.00
Hot Chocolate Blaze Sandy Jirkovsky8 Matthew Gregory Graves $0.00
Collect The Blue Darren Vincent9 Anthony/Darren Vincent $0.00
Charlies Countrystar Rob Meneely10 Lindy Waters $0.00
Call Me A Jetsetter David Parlier11 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00
Call Me Charliechips Curt D Fuller12 Hannah Lee Clark $0.00
Shes A Rolex Machine Lorine Rich13 Lorine Rich $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Hunter Yearling Longe Line

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Iron Edition Anthony Leier1 Lisa Krueger $0.00
Luv Sleepin In Anthony Leier2 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
Love Fur Real Tara Anne Hayes3 Toni Dean $0.00
All About That Base Virginia Williams4 John Curtis $0.00
Sophisticated Design Curt D Fuller5 Richard Ruby $0.00
Hoping For A Hero Bret Whitfield6 Joanne Sarro $0.00
Handsoff My Coatails Bret Whitfield7 Lori Pieprzyca $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Western Yearling Longe Line

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sleepin Ona Impulse Heather Kessel1 Heather Kessel $0.00
Breaking Bad Carri Ruby2 Carri/Susan Ruby $0.00
One Hot Impulse Jennifer L Bowen3 Jennifer L Bowen $0.00
Hot Chocolate Cookie Nancy Bower4 Jim/Nancy Bower $0.00
Hot Chocolate Blaze Lori Ann Graves5 Matthew Gregory Graves $0.00
Sonnyandseventyfive Elizabeth Kronfield6 Elizabeth Kronfield $0.00
Call Me Charliechips Hannah Lee Clark7 Hannah Lee Clark $0.00
Collect The Blue Dee Anna McBride8 Anthony/Darren Vincent $0.00
Shes A Rolex Machine Lorine Rich9 Lorine Rich $0.00
Now You Know Marcy R Best10 Marcy R Best $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter Yearling Longe Line

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Luv Sleepin In Tammy Raak1 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
A First Class Ride Jessica Fale2 Jessica Fale $0.00
Iron Edition Lisa Krueger3 Lisa Krueger $0.00
Hoping For A Hero Joanne Sarro4 Joanne Sarro $0.00
Love Fur Real Tara Anne Hayes5 Toni Dean $0.00
First Responder Cecelia Hope Morris6 Cecelia Hope Morris $0.00
First Glance Ted Zajac7 Ted Zajac $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Western Pleasure

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hashtag Huntin Patrick Heeley1 Scott and Linda Berwick $0.00
If Id Only Astor Tim Zuidema2 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
Rose Rageous Lonnie Cruse3 Stormi Carpenter $0.00
Miss Dott Comm Sean Schembri4 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Lopin My Asset Off David Archer5 Billie Jo Schreiber $0.00
Taken Scott Suggs6 Crystal Pitkin $0.00
Charlies Dandee Chip Cecily Paige Zuidema7 Deven Rollins $0.00
Iza Lopin Fool Caitlin M Raysser8 Leslie/Paul Foxvog $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Slow Ride Sara B Simons1 Lauree Adair $0.00
Good Timin Charlie Tim Zuidema2 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Called Me Collect Jesse Jones3 Jessica Knox $0.00
Suddenly Shes Shy Mike Hachtel4 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Pretty Version Patrick Trebesch5 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
RSVP Platinum Only Pat Odell6 Marchelle Everhart $0.00
Choclet At Midnight Justin Wheeler7 Tracy R Harrell $0.00
Lookslikeallthecandy Katy Jo Zuidema8 Brenda Weyers $0.00
Blazing Chocolates Heath Wilkerson9 Brenda J / Patrick F Wilkerson / Davis $0.00
No Doubt Ima Charlie Colton Cruse10 Colton Cruse $0.00
Iza Red Dee To Rock Tina Garges11 Beck Farms $0.00
Charlie In Charge Brittany "Charlie" Andrews12 Aubrey Marie Cook $0.00
Collected My Chips Lonnie Cruse13 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00
Only On A Sudden David L Johnson14 Tonya Stolski $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Pleasure 

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock My Motion RJ King1 Janis/Jordan Semmelmayer $0.00
Taking Hits Sean Schembri2 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Big Time Money Sara B Simons3 Beck Farms $0.00
Movin The Chains Patrick Heeley4 Kassi Williams Hoxmeier $0.00
Charlottes Version Tim Zuidema5 Kelli Labar $0.00
Blonde Barbee Colten L Andrews6 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Sleepin N Paradise Pat Odell7 Debby Sue Greer $0.00
Designed To B Blonde Sarah Aron8 Erica M Lawrence $0.00
Invited Bychocolatey David Archer9 Chris Filippelli $0.00
Do My Thang Heath Wilkerson10 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Sweet Chocolate Mess Justin Britton11 Justin Britton $0.00
Too Lazy To Lope Joy L Wheeler12 Tracy R Harrell $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Sleeping Beauty Too Pat Odell1 Trish Doyle $0.00
Certainly A Charlie Lacey Luise Olejar2 Laurel Odell-Clapp $0.00
Oh My Chocolately Sara B Simons3 Cheyenne Augsburger/ Willburn Archer $0.00
Shes Zippin Rageous Justin Britton4 Debra K Gerber $0.00
Casual Encounters Robin Beaty Chance5 Rosemary Rhomberg $0.00
Hollywood Jolie Heath Wilkerson6 Sandra Johnson-Ross $0.00
Hollywood Chocolate Patty McCartin7 Tracy A Ebraheim $0.00
AHandcraftedmiracle Kelly Lind8 Kim Trumble $0.00
Champulsions Dale Sullens9 Brittany Nicholson $0.00
Charlies Dark Kiss Francesco Bassi10 Billie Jo Schreiber $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Western Pleasure

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Rock My Motion Jordan Semmelmayer1 Janis/Jordan Semmelmayer $0.00
Good Timin Charlie Jessica Olsen Groome2 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Designed To B Blonde Erica M Lawrence3 Erica M Lawrence $0.00
One Remarkable Chip Colleen Hoover4 Colleen Hoover & Cynthia Wyrick $0.00
Champulsions Brittany Nicholson5 Brittany Nicholson $0.00
Hollywood Jolie Sandra Johnson-Ross6 Sandra Johnson-Ross $0.00
Movin The Chains Kassi Williams Hoxmeier7 Kassi Williams Hoxmeier $0.00
Blonde Barbee Sara Jackson Vance8 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Down Town Charlie Jennie Shrout9 Judith Geradot Jennie Shrout $0.00
Charlies Dark Kiss Billie Jo Schreiber10 Billie Jo Schreiber $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Western Pleasure

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Taking Hits Brenda M O'Neil1 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Big Time Money David W Beck2 Beck Farms $0.00
Laced By Chocolate Linda Coyle3 Linda Coyle $0.00
Pretty Version Tammy Raak4 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
RSVP Platinum Only Marchelle Everhart5 Marchelle Everhart $0.00
My Zippers A Blazin Nancy Bower6 Jim/Nancy Bower $0.00
Casual Encounters Rosemary Rhomberg7 Rosemary Rhomberg $0.00
Charlie Doolin Holly J Anderson8 Holly J Anderson $0.00
Charlies Dark Kiss Billie Jo Schreiber9 Billie Jo Schreiber $0.00
Shes Zippin Rageous Debra K Gerber10 Debra K Gerber $0.00
Hollywood Chocolate Tracy A Ebraheim11 Tracy A Ebraheim $0.00
Hot Poker Chip Kathy Jo Brown12 Ian Montgomerie Brown $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Western Pleasure

14 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Certainly A Charlie Lacey Luise Olejar1 Lacey Luise Olejar $0.00
Charlottes Version Kelli Labar2 Kelli Labar $0.00
Called Me Collect Jessica Knox3 Jessica Knox $0.00
Blonde Barbee Sara Jackson Vance4 Sara Jackson Vance $0.00
Sleeping Beauty Too Trish Doyle5 Trish Doyle $0.00
Only Charlie Jim Hollis6 Jim Hollis $0.00
Lookslikeallthecandy Brenda Weyers7 Brenda Weyers $0.00
Max Dee Million Sara Schwartz8 Sara Schwartz $0.00
Too Sleepy Zip Susan Chambers9 Susan Chambers $0.00
Handy Principles Mary Elizabeth Cage10 Mary Elizabeth Cage $0.00
Hunting In Twilight Ashley Anthony11 Ashley Anthony $0.00
Charlies Miracle Kevin Griner12 Kevin Griner $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Two Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

William Grant Dale Sullens1 Sid Karr $0.00
Designed For Divas Virginia Williams2 Mariah Peake $0.00
Lukin For Blue Spots Lisa Ligon3 Rebecca M Hogan $0.00
Hand Over The Blue Anthony Leier4 Joanne Sarro $0.00
Magic Hunter Audra Snyder5 IB Stables/Morgan Rees $0.00
Totally Hot At Night Mason Lyon6 Haley Michelle Gleeson $0.00
Go Daddy Hunter Cheryl Schembri7 John/Barbara Wilkie $0.00
Summer Blue Sky Lori Larsen8 Dawn Pellham $0.00
Suresignofagoodtime Irene Bragg9 Catherine T Dunnagan $0.00
Lads Relic Hunter Brittany "Charlie" Andrews10 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Three Year Old Open Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Powered By Diesel Katy Jo Zuidema1 Jessica Knox $0.00
Disco Dancin Detail Lisa Ligon2 Curtis R or Priscilla A Barnes $0.00
Lads Lexicon Brittany "Charlie" Andrews3 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00
Hunting In Twilight Heather Runyon4 Ashley Anthony $0.00
Mark It Blue Jesse Jones5 Kim Lindsey $0.00
Born To Bet Courtney Cruse6 Pam Ingram $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Under Saddle

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Handsoff My Artifacts Jesse Jones1 Megan Wagner $0.00
Designer XL Melissa Proulx2 Kristen Burke $0.00
Rock My Machine Sara B Simons3 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
Big Brown Art Virginia Williams4 Morgan Miller $0.00
Designed To B Blonde Nancy Sue Ryan5 Erica M Lawrence $0.00
U Betchur Assets Anthony Leier6 Emma Walker $0.00
Kruzing For Theladys Dale Sullens7 Marchelle Everhart $0.00
Fine By Design Sandy Jirkovsky8 Lisa M Feldner $0.00
Dirty Art Brittany "Charlie" Andrews9 JB/McKenzie Gee $0.00
I Will Rock You MacKenzie Rae Fallis10 Karen Wall $0.00
Investing In Chips Lori Larsen11 Dawn Pellham $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Under Saddle

9 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Play It Again Hunter Jesse Jones1 Katie Shepherd $0.00
Priceless Portrait Anthony Leier2 Lisa Krueger $0.00
Into The Blue Heather Runyon3 Brooke Moore $0.00
Trust Me Im Good Taylor Elizabeth Summar-Anderson4 Taylor Elizabeth Summar-Anderson $0.00
Handy Principles Lisa Ligon5 Mary Elizabeth Cage $0.00
Love A Diva Virginia Williams6 Brianne Doolittle $0.00
Hes Got Smooth Hands Dale Sullens7 Amy S Rogus $0.00
Timeless Talent Robin Beaty Chance8 Deborah K Tate/Delaney K Dvorak $0.00
Art I Detailed Brittany "Charlie" Andrews9 Brock Washburn $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

16 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Handsoff My Artifacts Megan Wagner1 Megan Wagner $0.00
Into The Blue Brooke Moore2 Brooke Moore $0.00
Designer XL Kristen Burke3 Kristen Burke $0.00
Trust Me Im Good Taylor Elizabeth Summar-Anderson4 Taylor Elizabeth Summar-Anderson $0.00
Big Brown Art Morgan Miller5 Morgan Miller $0.00
Dirty Art McKenzie Gee6 JB/McKenzie Gee $0.00
Hero In Disguise Pamela Hargesheimer7 Pamela & Dean Hargesheimer $0.00
He Is Totally Hot Wendy Shuknecht8 Wendy Shuknecht $0.00
Artfulcrombie Nfitch Rob Banks9 Rob Banks $0.00
Down Town Charlie Jennie Shrout10 Judith Geradot Jennie Shrout $0.00
All Hands On Tova Heather M DesRochers11 Heather M DesRochers $0.00
A Spotless Blue Boy Dee Anna McBride12 Dee Anna McBride $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Priceless Portrait Lisa Krueger1 Lisa Krueger $0.00
Rock My Machine Tammy Raak2 Gary T/Tammy Raak $0.00
I Will Rock You Karen Wall3 Karen Wall $0.00
Fine By Design Lisa M Feldner4 Lisa M Feldner $0.00
Allways Blue Sky Colleen M Malburg5 James/Colleen Malburg $0.00
Hero In Disguise Pamela Hargesheimer6 Pamela & Dean Hargesheimer $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

6 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dirty Art McKenzie Gee1 JB/McKenzie Gee $0.00
Handy Principles Mary Elizabeth Cage2 Mary Elizabeth Cage $0.00
All Hands On Tova Heather M DesRochers3 Heather M DesRochers $0.00
Cosmo Charlie Amanda Skowyra4 Amanda Skowyra $0.00
Pretty Zippy Hotrod Jennifer Hulcher5 The American Horseman LLC $0.00
Max Dee Million Sara Schwartz6 Sara Schwartz $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Trail

17 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Charlie Chowder Jesse Jones1 Megan Wagner $0.00
Willie B An Aggie Lonnie Cruse2 Brandy Kines $0.00
Lads Got Style Dale Sullens3 Stephanie Marcus Lavik $0.00
Taking Hits Cheryl Schembri4 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Called Me Collect Jesse Jones5 Jessica Knox $0.00
Sweet Chocolate Mess Justin Britton6 Justin Britton $0.00
Strip Poker Chip Jesse Jones7 Lauree/Danny Adair $0.00
Dee Two Eyed Dream MacKenzie Rae Fallis8 Matthew Gregory Graves $0.00
A Chip Of Sudden David Parlier9 Leslie/April Goolsby $0.00
Down Town Charlie Arturo F Maestas10 Judith Geradot Jennie Shrout $0.00
Do My Thang Heath Wilkerson11 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Trail

22 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes All Sonny Lonnie Cruse1 Lesla D Andrews $0.00
Macho In Levis Lonnie Cruse2 Lora R Marshall $0.00
Iza Stylish Jet Robin Beaty Chance3 Shelley Drury $0.00
Totally Paradise Jesse Shaw4 Nancy Parkison $0.00
Heza Classy Charlie Rob Meneely5 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Chocolate Time John Letham6 Clarice Nicola/Katherine Corbe $0.00
Charlie Doolin Patty McCartin7 Holly J Anderson $0.00
Dontcha Love Charlie Courtney Cruse8 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
Scottish Reward Darren Vincent9 Cindy/Kaitlin Bowen $0.00
Hollywood Chocolate Patty McCartin10 Tracy A Ebraheim $0.00
Dont Look Away Heath Wilkerson11 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Zippos Answer Rob Meneely12 Lindy Waters $0.00
Casual Encounters Robin Beaty Chance13 Rosemary Rhomberg $0.00
Hollywood Jolie Heath Wilkerson14 Sandra Johnson-Ross $0.00
Zippos Golden Levis Austin Peacock15 Carla M Peacock $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Trail

13 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Zippos Golden Levis Austin Peacock1 Carla M Peacock $0.00
Heza Classy Charlie Jessica Olsen Groome2 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Mistys Leading Man Colton Cruse3 Carissa Cruse $0.00
Scottish Reward Kaitlin E Bowen4 Cindy/Kaitlin Bowen $0.00
A Spotless Blue Boy Dee Anna McBride5 Dee Anna McBride $0.00
One Hot Chip Jennifer Hulcher6 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Walkin In The Weeds Amanda C Engisch7 George/Margaret/Amanda Engisch $0.00
Hes All Sonny Lesla D Andrews8 Lesla D Andrews $0.00
Lopin Down The Allie Phyllis Kirby9 Tom/Phyllis Kirby $0.00
Totally Paradise Nancy Parkison10 Nancy Parkison $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Trail

11 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Charlie Doolin Holly J Anderson1 Holly J Anderson $0.00
Totally Paradise Nancy Parkison2 Nancy Parkison $0.00
Macho In Levis Lora R Marshall3 Lora R Marshall $0.00
Dee Two Eyed Dream Lori Ann Graves4 Matthew Gregory Graves $0.00
Mission For Success Brenda Weyers5 Brenda Weyers $0.00
Lopin Down The Allie Phyllis Kirby6 Tom/Phyllis Kirby $0.00
Look Whos Zippin Karen J Lewis7 Karen J Lewis $0.00
Hot Poker Chip Kathy Jo Brown8 Ian Montgomerie Brown $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Novice Non Pro Trail

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Max Dee Million Sara Schwartz1 Sara Schwartz $0.00
Sheza Fancy Impulse Stephanie Lynne Hood2 Stephanie Lynne Hood $0.00
Taking Hits Brenda M O'Neil3 Brenda M O'Neil $0.00
Dominant Pretense Dawn Pellham4 Dawn Pellham $0.00
Ripple N Zip Kristi Albin5 Kristi Albin $0.00
Mission For Success Brenda Weyers6 Brenda Weyers $0.00
Hollywood Jolie Sandra Johnson-Ross7 Sandra Johnson-Ross $0.00
Willie B An Aggie Brandy Kines8 Brandy Kines $0.00
Etched By The Chip Elaine Baker9 Elaine Baker $0.00
Fit For Royal Te Leslie Goolsby10 Leslie Goolsby $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Western Riding

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

A Chip Of Sudden David Parlier1 Leslie/April Goolsby $0.00
Willie B An Aggie Lonnie Cruse2 Brandy Kines $0.00
Lads Got Style Dale Sullens3 Stephanie Marcus Lavik $0.00
Do My Thang Heath Wilkerson4 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Western Riding

12 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

One Hot Chip Mason Lyon1 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Mistys Leading Man Lonnie Cruse2 Carissa Cruse $0.00
Heza Classy Charlie Rob Meneely3 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
Dontcha Love Charlie Courtney Cruse4 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
Scottish Reward Darren Vincent5 Cindy/Kaitlin Bowen $0.00
Etched By The Chip Shane Christensen6 Elaine Baker $0.00
Walkin In The Weeds Lonnie Cruse7 George/Margaret/Amanda Engisch $0.00
Chocolate Time John Letham8 Clarice Nicola/Katherine Corbe $0.00
Dont Look Away Heath Wilkerson9 Brenda J Wilkerson $0.00
Hes All Sonny Lonnie Cruse10 Lesla D Andrews $0.00
Hollywood Jolie Heath Wilkerson11 Sandra Johnson-Ross $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Western Riding

8 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Mistys Leading Man Colton Cruse1 Carissa Cruse $0.00
Heza Classy Charlie Jessica Olsen Groome2 Nettie L/David Olsen $0.00
One Hot Chip Jennifer Hulcher3 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Scottish Reward Kaitlin E Bowen4 Cindy/Kaitlin Bowen $0.00
Walkin In The Weeds Amanda C Engisch5 George/Margaret/Amanda Engisch $0.00
Hes All Sonny Lesla D Andrews6 Lesla D Andrews $0.00
Check My Pulse Matthew T Smith7 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
Champulsions Brittany Nicholson8 Brittany Nicholson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Masters Non Pro Western Riding

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dontcha Love Charlie Ede Smith1 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
Check My Pulse Matthew T Smith2 Matthew T/Ede Smith $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Green Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes Got Smooth Hands Dale Sullens1 Amy S Rogus $0.00
Designed By Lad Dale Sullens2 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Open Working Hunter

4 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Downtothelastdetail Mason Lyon1 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Moonlight Hunter Becky Warner2 Kristy Stecker $0.00
Hot N Sonny Mark Thompson3 Kay K Roberson $0.00
Hes Got Smooth Hands Dale Sullens4 Amy S Rogus $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Working Hunter

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Moonlight Hunter Kristy Stecker1 Kristy Stecker $0.00
Hes Got Smooth Hands Amy S Rogus2 Amy S Rogus $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Junior Hunter Hack

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lads Got Style Lisa Ligon1 Stephanie Marcus Lavik $0.00
Designed By Lad Dale Sullens2 Iron Horse Appaloosa Ranch LLC $0.00
Disco Dancin Detail Mason Lyon3 Curtis R or Priscilla A Barnes $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Senior Hunter Hack

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes Got Smooth Hands Dale Sullens1 Amy S Rogus $0.00
Downtothelastdetail Mason Lyon2 The Hulcher Family $0.00
Hot N Sonny Mark Thompson3 Kay K Roberson $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

Non Pro Hunter Hack

2 Money Awarded : $0.00

10/31/15World Championship Appaloosa Show ApHC 1 (2015)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Moonlight Hunter Kristy Stecker1 Kristy Stecker $0.00
Hes Got Smooth Hands Amy S Rogus2 Amy S Rogus $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association
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